
No. 45 985 

SUPPLEMENT 

TO THE 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 
OF 

WEDNESDAY, 30 MARCH 1983 

Published by Authority 

WELLINGTON: TUESDAY, 5 APRIL 1983 

Import Licence Tendering-Results of Round 5A 

THE following are the official results of Round SA of the Import Licence Tendering Scheme. This Round put up for tender writing instruments 
withdrawn from Round 3A (Tender No. 452), golf sets from Round 4 (Tender No. 559) and included oars and paddles tendered for protection 
policy purposes. 

In submitting these tenders, each tenderer has signed a declaration that the enterprise concerned is domiciled in New Zealand; has been 
actively trading throughout the immediately preceding 12 months; does not act in this mattter on behalf of any other person; and has not 
submitted tenders in excess of the maximum number of tenders specified in the Call for Tenders. 

Tender No: 632-ltem Code: .98031 Name Locario11 Bid 

30 licence units of $5,000 each Successful-continued $ 

Name Location Bid Marvin (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 2,006.0ff 

Successful $ Wholesale Supply Co. Auckland 2,000.00 

Tanner Couch Ltd. Auckland 6,501.00 
Nolan Agencies Ltd. Auckland 1,900.00 
Wholesale Products (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,845.00 

Tanner Couch Ltd. Auckland 6,501.00 Marvin (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 1,826.00 
Tanner Couch Ltd. Auckland 6,501.00 Biro Bic (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,820.00 
Tanner Couch Ltd. Auckland 6,501.00 B. Dixon & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,818.00 
Wholesale Supply Co. Auckland 5,000.00 
Chandler & Co. Auckland 4,760.00 Unsuccessful Chandler & Co. Auckland 4,630.00 
Wholesale Supply Co. Auckland 4,000.00 Biro Bic (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,815.00 
Chandler & Co. Auckland 3,780.00 B. Dixon & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,813.00 
Martin's Toys & Hobbies Ltd. Auckland 3,761.00 Biro Bic (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,810.00 
Chandler & Co. Auckland 3,355.00 B. Dixon & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,808.00 
J. J. Caldwell Ltd. Wellington 3,006.00 Biro Bic (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,805.00 
J. J. Caldwell Ltd. Wellington 3,006.00 B. Dixon & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,800.00 
Wholesale Supply Co. Auckland 3,000.00 Biro Bic (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,800.00 
J. J. Caldwell Ltd. Wellington 2,756.00 B. Dixon & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,795.00 
J. J. Caldwell Ltd. Wellington 2,756.00 Marvin (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 1,756.00 
J. J. Caldwell Ltd. Wellington 2,506.00 DRG Stephens Division of DRG 
Chandler & Co. Auckland 2,505.00 Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,737.00 
Wholesale Products (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 2,267.00 DRG Stephens Division of DRG 
Wholesale Products (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 2,153.00 Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,665.00 
Wholesale Products (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 2,079.00 Plastics Research & 
Wholesale Products (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 2,045.00 Development (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 1,640.00 
Mortensen Holdings Ltd. Auckland 2,010.00 Marvin (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 1,626.00 


